
Wetland Native Plant Vendor List for North Carolina 

 
NC Supplier  Address  City  State Zip Phone # Web Address 
Carolina Native Nursery  1126 Prices Creek Rd Burnsville  NC 28714 828-682-1471 www.carolinanativenursery.com  

Colonial Acres Nursery  2593 Hannah Ford Rd  Brevard  NC 28712 828-884-4330 www.ncagr.gov/ncproducts/showsite.asp?ID=1948  

Cure Nursery  880 Buteo Ridge Rd  Pittsboro  NC 27312 919-542-6186 www.curenursery.com  

Elk Mountain Nursery  P.O. Box 3  Alexander  NC 28701 828-683-9330 www.elk-mountain.com  

Gardens of the Blue Ridge  P.O. Box 10, 9056 Wildflower Ln  Pineola  NC 28662 828-733-2417 www.gardensoftheblueridge.com  

Hanging Dog Valley Nursery  2600 Boiling Springs Rd  Murphy  NC 28906 828-837-7921 N/A 

Hoffman Nursery  5520 Bahama Rd  Rougemont  NC 27572 800-203-8590 www.hoffmannursery.com  

McLamb Nursery, Inc.  640 Greenleaf Rd  Angier  NC 27501 919-894-3709 www.mclambnursery.com  

Mellow Marsh Farm  1312 Woody Store Rd  Siler City  NC 27344 919-742-1200 www.mellowmarshfarm.com  

Niche Gardens  1111 Dawson Rd  Chapel Hill  NC 27516 919-967-0078 www.nichegardens.com  

NC Forest Service- Claridge Nursery  762 Claridge Nursery Rd  Goldsboro  NC 27530 919-731-7988 http://nc-forestry.stores.yahoo.net/  

Panoramic Farm, Inc. 3110 Tarlton Mill Rd   Marshville NC 28103 704-233-4600 http://www.panoramicfarm.com/  

Piedmont Carolina Nursery  1867 Sandy Ridge Rd  Colfax  NC 27235 800-337-1025 www.piedmontcarolina.com  

Plant Delights Nursery  9241 Sauls Rd  Raleigh  NC 27603 919-772-4794 www.plantdelights.com  

Reems Creek Nursery, Inc.  70 Monticello Rd  Weaverville  NC 28787 828-645-3937 www.reemscreek.com  

Southeastern Native Plant Nursery  36 Kel-Co Rd  Chandler  NC 28715 828-670-8330 www.southeasternnatives.com  

Taylor’s Nursery, Inc.  3705 New Bern Ave  Raleigh  NC 27610 919-231-6161 www.taylorsnursery.com  

Wetland Plants, Inc. 3067 Conners Dr Edenton NC 27932 52-482-5707 www.coastalplainnursery.com  

 

Out-Of-State Supplier  Address  City  State Zip Phone # Web Address 
Naturescapes Wetland Plants  4075 Vicksburg Rd  Suffolk  VA 23437 757-539-4833 N/A 

Riverbend Nursery  1295 Mt. Elbert Rd NW  Riner  VA 24149 800-638-3362 www.riverbendnursery.com   

Woodlanders, Inc.  1128 Colleton Ave  Aiken  SC 29801 803-648-7522 www.woodlanders.net  

All NC listed nurseries are certified by the NC Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services as of 8/18/17. This list is not an endorsement for the above companies and 
may not be exhaustive.  No information was collected concerning the vendors’ inspection or treatment of plants for pests and/or diseases. Individual nurseries may not 
carry large numbers of wetland plants.  Attempts should be made to obtain plants from an area as close as possible to the new planting area.  Nurseries in or near NC that 
carry wetland plants native to NC may contact the NC Division of Water Resources 401 & Buffer Permitting Unit at (919) 807-6300 if they wish to be added to the list. 
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